DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
J G AUTOS LIMITED

JGAV LIMITED

JGAV LIMITED

JGB CONSTRUCTION LTD

JGB CONSTRUCTION LTD

J.G. BEHEER LIMITED

J.G. BLACK POLYMERS LIMITED

J G COMPUTER LOGISTICS LIMITED
J G COMPUTER LOGISTICS LIMITED
J G COMPUTER LOGISTICS LIMITED
JGC PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED
JGC PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED
JGC PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED
JGF CREATIVE LIMITED

JGF CREATIVE LIMITED

JGF CREATIVE LIMITED

JGF CREATIVE LIMITED

J GIBLIN SERVICES LTD

J GIBLIN SERVICES LTD

J GIBSON & CO LIMITED

J GIBSON & CO LIMITED

JGJ ESTATES LIMITED

JG JOINERY AND MANUFACTURING LTD
JGM & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

JGM & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

JGM BUTCHERS LIMITED

JG ONE LIMITED

GOSS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
GOWLAND SERVICES LIMITED
GOWLAND SERVICES LIMITED

.G. PHOENIX LIMITED

.G. PHOENIX LIMITED

GREENMAN & SONS LTD
GREENMAN & SONS LTD

GREEN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
G SMITH LIMITED

G T PLUMBING LTD

G T PLUMBING LTD

GUNN SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
GUNN SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
.G.V. LIMITED

.G.V. LIMITED

G. VENN LIMITED

G. VENN LIMITED

G WILKINSON LIMITED

G WILKINSON LIMITED

GW LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS LTD
WRENCH JEWELLERS LIMITED

W RUDD LIMITED

W RUDD LIMITED

W RUDD LIMITED

.S. LIMITED

HAMBLETON LIMITED

HAMBLETON LIMITED

HAMBLETON LIMITED

HANDFORD & SON LIMITED
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04312941
04813499
04813499
04469196
04469196
06568908
02753600
06272812
06272812
06272812
05841295
05841295
05841295
05125183
05125183
05125183
05125183
05805596
05805596
06309012
06309012
05838642
07098675
05867657
05867657
05863442
02121036
06203588
07321597
07321597
07312445
07312445
05513885
05513885
06359699
05866282
05489058
05489058
07324007
07324007
04486445
04486445
03812970
03812970
04460334
04460334
05527508
04776626
06959029
06959029
06959029
03591917
01144614
01144614
01144614
00264055
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23/07/2010
26/07/2010
24/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
22/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
22/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
26/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
26/07/2010
24/07/2010
24/07/2010
26/07/2010
21/07/2010

G & G LTD

G & G LTD

GARDNER & SON LIMITED

GARDNER & SON LIMITED

GARLAND LIMITED

GARLAND LIMITED

HANDFORD & SON LIMITED

.H. & J.M. GRIFFITHS & CO. LIMITED

HARCOURT LIMITED

HARCOURT LIMITED

HARMER CONTRACTING LIMITED

HARMER CONTRACTING LIMITED

JHB ASSOCIATES LIMITED

J.H. BOURDON-SMITH LIMITED

J.H. BOURDON-SMITH LIMITED

J.H. BOURDON-SMITH LIMITED

J.H. BOURDON-SMITH LIMITED

JH BUSINESS SERVICES UK LIMITED

JH BUSINESS SERVICES UK LIMITED

JHC (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

.COCKROFT (EXPORTS) LIMITED

.COOPER & SON(ILKLEY)LIMITED

.COOPER & SON (ILKLEY)LIMITED

.COOPER & SON(ILKLEY)LIMITED
ELECTRICAL LIMITED
ELECTRICAL LIMITED
ELEVATORS LIMITED

JH ENVIRONMENTAL & CLEANSING
SERVICES LIMITED

JHGPROPERTIES LIMITED

JHGPROPERTIES LIMITED

J H GREENWOOD LIMITED

J.H. HANCOX HOLDINGS LIMITED

J H HIBBERT (INSURANCE BROKERS)
LIMITED

J. HILL & CO. (ENGINEERS MELTON
MOWBRAY) LIMITED

J HILLIER BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

J HILLIER BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

J HILLIER BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

J H INDEPENDENT ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LIMITED

J H INDEPENDENT ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LIMITED

J H INDEPENDENT ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LIMITED

JH LAW (UK) LTD

JHL GLOBAL PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

J.H. (LIFTING GEAR HIRE) LIMITED

J H LORIMER LIMITED

JHMS LIMITED

JHMS LIMITED

J H MANAGEMENT LIMITED

J H MANAGEMENT LIMITED

J HOPKINS (CONSTRUCTION) LIMITED
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05467923
05467923
05492483
05492483
04467041
04467041
00264055
03306488
06968050
06968050
07326474
07326474
06653871
00589971
00589971
00589971
00589971
03229691
03229691
00854667
00949151
00534998
00534998
00534998
03375365
03375365
03846367
06680360

06627861
06627861
01844711
00527991
00745094

01300800

05866524
05866524
05866524
04479465

04479465

04479465

06256022
06520452

01041586
00471436
04969367
04969367
06636334
06636334
02172190

26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
27/07/2010
21/07/2010
24/07/2010
24/07/2010
24/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
27/07/2010
22/07/2010

26/07/2010
24/07/2010
22/07/2010
26/07/2010
27/07/2010

26/07/2010

23/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
27/07/2010

27/07/2010
27/07/2010

23/07/2010
26/07/2010

26/07/2010
22/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
23/07/2010



